Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
4316_C4520
(1/1)
000614
4316_C4520
Ceramic Capacitors
For High Voltage(Temp. Characteristic X7R)

------------ 3A
4( )
-------- 471
5( )
---------- K
6( )
-------- �
7( )
--------
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness
(mm)max.
Part No
470 ±10% 1.3±0.2 C4520X7R3A471K
1000 ±10% 1.3±0.2 C4520X7R3A102K
4700 ±10% 1.6±0.3 C4532X7R3A472K
10000 ±10% 2±0.2 C4532X7R3A103K
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness
(mm)max.
Part No
470 ±10% 1.3±0.2 C4520X7R3D471K
1000 ±10% 1.3±0.2 C4520X7R3D102K
2200 ±10% 1.3±0.2 C4532X7R3D222K
0.4min.
2
±0
.3